
Licensee First Name

4imprint Inc. Matt
API Cindy
AP Branded Ryan
BDA Ashley
The Boelter Beverage Group Lori
BWM Global Inc. AJ
Carol Philip Inc. Drew
Corporate Identity Tim
G & G Outfitters Inc. Mickey
Halo Branded Solutions Colin
Signs Plus Steve
Smathers and Branson Chris
Something Inked Wendy
Staples Promotional Products Nikki
Synergy Imports Clark
Underground Printing Anna
Wincraft Inc. Tanner
YETI Coolers LLC Pete



Last Name Email

Dahm mdahm@4imprint.com
Brown cindy.brown@apisource.com
Westerman ryan@apbranded.com
Baldonado licensing@bdainc.com
Champion lchampion@boelter.com
Fish info@bwmglobal.com
Philip drew@cpicreative.com
Beavers tim@corpident.com
Konig gglicensing@ggoutfitters.com
Buckley halo.licensing@halo.com
Oyenik steve@signsplus.com
Van Zandt cvanzandt@smathersandbranson.com
Harmon wendy@76collab.com
Promades nikki.promades@staples.com
Riley ck@synergyimports.com
Wyont ugpmg@undergroundshirts.com
Formanek tformanek@wincraft.com
Milano natalie.becerra@yeti.com



Website

www.4imprint.com
www.apisource.com
www.apbranded.com
www.sports.bdainc.com

www.bwmglobal.com
www.cpicreative.com
www.corpident.com
www.ggoutfitters.com
www.halo.com

www.smathersandbranson.com

www.synergyimports.com
www.undergroundshirts.com
www.wincraft.com
www.yeticoolers.com



Specialty

Apparel/Promo
Proma
Apparel/Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Apparel/Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo/Awards/Signage/Printing
Promo
Apparel
Promo
Promo


